

## Pachet materiale apa

I.D.: 52964656

---

Data publicarii	23.12.20	Coduri CPV	44115210-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 5.602,15 RON - 5.602,15 RON

---

Descriere: B HIDRANT SUBTERAN DN80 H1M BUC 1 610 610 GARNITURA DN80 BUC 1 2.63 2.63 PIULITA M16 BUC 8 0.35 2.8 SURUB 16\*80 BUC 8 1.75 14 TEU BRANSAMENT EF D110/25 BUC 6 80.41 482.46 MUFA EF D25 BUC 6 7.11 42.66 COT EF D25\*90\* BUC 10 21.74 217.4 ROBINET APA 3/4" BUC 60 12.5 750 COT RAP D25\*3/4"FE BUC 40 2.8 112 TEAVA PVC D250 SN4 6M BUC 3 206.59 619.77 DOP PVC D250 BUC 1 45.65 45.65 ROBINET APA 3/4" FE PN25 BUC 20 15.55 311 CAMIN APOMETRU DE550 G25 BUC 2 209 418 SA RAP D63\*3/4" BUC 2 4.91 9.82 MUFA RAP D25\*3/4FI BUC 20 3.25 65 MUFA RAP D25\*3/4FE BUC 20 3.24 64.8 COT RAP D25 BUC 20 4.19 83.8 VALVA POLIETILENA D3/4"PF BUC 5 29.98 149.9 REDUCTOR PRESIUNE DN50 BUC 1 1322 1322 FLANSA ZN D63 BUC 2 21.76 43.52 B ADAPTOR FL D63 SDR11 BUC 2 7.95 15.9 MUFA EF D63 BUC 2 14.09 28.18 MUFA EF D90 BUC 2 23.93 47.86 MUFA EF REDUSA D90/63 BUC 2 42.75 85.5 GARNITURA DN50 BUC 2 2.5 5 SURUB 16\*80 BUC 25 1.75 43.75 PIULITA M16 BUC 25 0.35 8.7

---